
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
998 
88 
22 
19 
28 
69 

171 
2 

969 
997 
490 
812 
68 
97 

382 
85 

576 
38 

209 
44 
48 
66 

995 

Name 
Lars Michalke 
Miroslav Stary 
Lea Andres 
Björn Bischof 
Benjamin Rüffer 
Marco Pfeifer (G) 
Simon Sombory 
Jens Gundlich 
Tim Tröbst 
Loris Frommenwiler 
Marcus Kulessa (G) 
Nicole Köberle (G) 
Stefan Röwekamp 
Sebastian Puttkamer 
Alexander Rolapp (G) 
Thomas Stricker 
Jürgen Rehhahn 
Joshua Kron 
Lars Arneke 
Ayk Schrof 
Sebastian Uhl 
Marc Buxel 
Hermann Münkel (G) 

Nat-Town 
DEU-Saarbrücken 
CZE-Karlovy Vary 
DEU-Babenhausen 
AUT-Nüziders 
DEU-Crottendorf 
DEU-Berglen 
DEU-Stuttgart 
DEU-Oestrich 
DEU-Treuen 
CHE-Waltenschwil 
DEU-Ostfildern 
DEU-Fridolfing 
DEU-Herzebrock 
DEU-Köln 
DEU-FRIEDRICHRODA
ITA-Worms 
DEU-Hanhofen 
DEU-Oberursel Taunus
DEU-Bad Krozingen 
DEU-Ulm 
DEU-Unterschneidheim
DEU-KIEL 
DEU-Ainring 

Entrant 
ADAC Saarland e.V 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen 

Racing Team Ost 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
SL Motorsport 
Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter 
Nullerwetter by Pitbike1 

Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

Nullerwetter by Pitbike1 
Nullerwetter by Pitbike 1 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

Bike 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
TM SMK 450 
Ktm 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Tm 
Ktm 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
TM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
SMX Honda 
Husqvarna 

Tyres 
Metzeler 

Michelin 
Metzeler 

Michelin 

Michelin 
Michelin 
Michelin 
Michelin 

FNM 
DMSB 
FIM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SwissM
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Laps 
11 
12 
9 

11 
12 
12 
11 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
9 

10 
10 
10 
11 

Best Tm 
1:06.877 
1:07.451 
1:07.501 
1:09.230 
1:09.538 
1:09.626 
1:09.889 
1:10.015 
1:10.069 
1:10.123 
1:10.608 
1:10.611 
1:10.612 
1:11.273 
1:12.119 
1:12.190 
1:11.359 
1:13.295 
1:14.390 
1:16.334 
1:16.691 
1:15.164 
1:18.736 

Diff 

0.574 
0.624 
2.353 
2.661 
2.749 
3.012 
3.138 
3.192 
3.246 
3.731 
3.734 
3.735 
4.396 
5.242 
5.313 
4.482 
6.418 
7.513 
9.457 
9.814 
8.287 

11.859 

In Lap 
9 

11 
5 
8 

10 
12 
3 

10 
7 
6 
9 
4 

11 
12 
12 
7 
3 

11 
5 
3 

10 
9 

11 

km/h 
61,097 
60,577 
60,532 
59,021 
58,759 
58,685 
58,464 
58,359 
58,314 
58,269 
57,869 
57,866 
57,866 
57,329 
56,656 
56,601 
57,260 
55,747 
54,927 
53,528 
53,279 
54,361 
51,895 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#66, 576 - 2 places back; wrong start practice 
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DMSB-Reg:S-14974/25 FIM Europe-EMN:23/757 FIM-IMN:298/07 Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

Int. ADAC SuperMoto Wittgenborn 
S4 

Qualifying Group A 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:59:30 

Vogelsbergring 1,135 Km 

03.10.2025 14:00 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser

Rennleiter: Heiko Junge


